Product No.	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	DIR DISC
TN-R20B-S-18TB	2U R-Series with integrated Controller, 12 x 3.5" Drive Bays, 2 x 2.5" Drive Bays "TrueNAS Enterprise on the R-Series enables full Enterprise-grade support for business- critical data. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management services, TrueNAS Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with Enterprise features like enclosure management and integrations with partners like VMware. Standard Enterprise Drives R-Series Controller: Up to 2x Expansion Shelves, 192GB RAM, 32 vCPU Dual 10GbE Base-T ports (30 Meters Max) - Cable not included Dual 10GbE ports with Short Reach Optics (300 Meters Max on OM4) - LC via SFP+ . Cable not included 12x R-Series Single Attached 18TB HDD 7200 RPM Read Cache - 800GB SATA SSD (800 GB Total) Write Cache - 16GB Overprovisioned SATA SSD (16 GB Total)	\$22,676.47	15%
TN-R20B-S-8TB	2U R-Series with integrated Controller, 12 x 3.5" Drive Bays, 2 x 2.5" Drive Bays "TrueNAS Enterprise on the R-Series enables full Enterprise-grade support for business- critical data. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management services, TrueNAS Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with Enterprise features like enclosure management and integrations with partners like VMware. Standard Enterprise Drives R-Series Controller: 32GB RAM, 6 Cores Dual 10GbE Base-T ports (30 Meters Max) - Cable not included 12x R-Series Single Attached 8TB HDD 7200 RPM Read Cache - 800GB SATA SSD (800 GB Total) Write Cache - 16GB Overprovisioned SATA SSD (16 GB Total)	\$12,097.65	15%
TN-R10-S-7.6TB	1U R-Series with integrated Controller, 16 x 2.5" 7mm Drive Bays "TrueNAS Enterprise on the R-Series enables full Enterprise-grade support for business- critical data. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management services, TrueNAS Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with Enterprise features like enclosure management and integrations with partners like VMware. Standard Enterprise Drives R-Series Controller: 96GB RAM, 20 vCPU Dual 10GbE Base-T ports (30 Meters Max) - Cable not included Dual 40GbE Short Reach Optics (150 Meters Max) - MPO-12 via QSFP . Cable not included 16x R-Series Single Attached 3800GB SATA Read Intensive SSD	\$42,529.41	15%
			15%
TN-R10-S-3.8TB	1U R-Series with integrated Controller, 16 x 2.5" 7mm Drive Bays "TrueNAS Enterprise on the R-Series enables full Enterprise-grade support for business- critical data. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management services, TrueNAS Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with Enterprise features like enclosure management and integrations with partners like VMware. Standard Enterprise Drives R-Series Controller: 96GB RAM, 20 vCPU Dual 10GbE Base-T ports (30 Meters Max) - Cable not included Dual 100GbE Short Reach Optics (70 Meters Max) - MPO-12 via QSFP28. Cable not included 16x R-Series Single Attached 7600GB SATA Read Intensive SSD	\$25,382.35	15%

TN-X10-HA-8TB	2U TrueNAS Enterprise X10 with Dual Controllers, 12 x 3.5" Drive Bays - 800W Redundant Power Supply - 100-240V 50/60Hz input power (auto-switching)	\$20,868.24	15%
	"TrueNAS Enterprise is designed for business-critical data, 24×365 operation, and full Enterprise-grade support. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management, TrueNAS Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with High Availability (HA) options. enclosure management, and integrations with partners like VMware.		
	Standard Enterprise Drives X10 Controller: Up to 2x 12 or 1x 24 Bay Expansion Shelves 32GB RAM, 12 vCPU Dual 1GbE Base-T ports (100 Meters Max on CAT6A) - Integrated . Cable not included		
	Dual 10GbE ports with Short Reach Optics (300 Meters Max on OM4) - LC via SFP+ . Cable not included 10x TrueNAS 8TB Enterprise Nearline SAS 7200RPM 256MB Cache		
	"X10 Read Cache - 400GB SAS SSD (400 GB Total) X10 Write Cache - 16GB Overprovisioned SAS SSD (16 GB Total)		
TN-X10-HA-18TB	2U TrueNAS Enterprise X10 with Dual Controllers, 12 x 3.5" Drive Bays - 800W Redundant Power Supply - 100-240V 50/60Hz input power (auto-switching) "TrueNAS Enterprise is designed for business-critical data, 24×365 operation, and full Enterprise-grade support. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management, TrueNAS Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with High Availability (HA) options. enclosure management, and integrations with partners like VMware. Standard Enterprise Drives	\$27,044.71	15%
	X10 Controller: Up to 2x 12 or 1x 24 Bay Expansion Shelves 32GB RAM, 12 vCPU Dual 1GbE Base-T ports (100 Meters Max on CAT6A) - Integrated . Cable not included Dual 10GbE ports with Short Reach Optics (300 Meters Max on OM4) - LC via SFP+ . Cable not included 10x TrueNAS 18TB Enterprise Nearline SAS 7200RPM 512MB Cache		
	"X10 Read Cache - 400GB SAS SSD (400 GB Total) X10 Write Cache - 16GB Overprovisioned SAS SSD (16 GB Total)		
TN-X10-HA-3.8TB	2U TrueNAS Enterprise X10 with Dual Controllers, 12 x 3.5" Drive Bays - 800W Redundant Power Supply - 100-240V 50/60Hz input power (auto-switching) "TrueNAS Enterprise is designed for business-critical data, 24×365 operation, and full Enterprise-grade support. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management, TrueNAS Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with High Availability (HA) options. enclosure management, and integrations with partners like VMware. Standard Enterprise Drives	\$45,741.18	15%
	X10 Controller: Up to 2x 12 or 1x 24 Bay Expansion Shelves 32GB RAM, 12 vCPU Dual 1GbE Base-T ports (100 Meters Max on CAT6A) - Integrated . Cable not included Dual 10GbE ports with Short Reach Optics (300 Meters Max on OM4) - LC via SFP+ . Cable not included		
	12x TrueNAS High-Performance 3.8TB 2.5" SSD - For any workload "X10 Read Cache - 400GB SAS SSD (400 GB Total) X10 Write Cache - 16GB Overprovisioned SAS SSD (16 GB Total)		
TN-M30-HA-8TB	4U TrueNAS Enterprise M30 with Dual Controllers, 24 x 3.5" Drive Bays - 800W Redundant Power Supply - 100-240V 50/60Hz input power (auto-switching) "TrueNAS Enterprise is designed for business-critical data, 24×365 operation, and full Enterprise-grade support. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management, TrueNAS Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with High Availability (HA) options. enclosure management, and integrations with partners like VMware. Standard Enterprise Drives	\$39,785.88	15%
	M30 Controller: 64GB RAM, 8 vCPU Dual 10GbE Base-T ports (100 Meters Max on CAT6A) - Integrated . Cable not included Dual 10GbE ports with Short Reach Optics (300 Meters Max on OM4) - LC via SFP+ . Cable not included 22x TrueNAS 8TB Enterprise Nearline SAS 7200RPM 256MB Cache "Read Cache - 800GB SAS SSD (800 GB Total)		
	Write Cache - 16GB Overprovisioned SAS SSD (16 GB Total)		

TN-M30-HA-18TB	4U TrueNAS Enterprise M30 with Dual Controllers, 24 x 3.5" Drive Bays - 800W Redundant	\$53,374.12	15%
	Power Supply - 100-240V 50/60Hz input power (auto-switching)		
	"TrueNAS Enterprise is designed for business-critical data, 24×365 operation, and full		
	Enterprise-grade support. Built on OpenZFS data protection and management, TrueNAS		
	Enterprise provides block, file, and object storage with High Availability (HA) options.		
	enclosure management, and integrations with partners like VMware.		
	Standard Enterprise Drives		
	M30 Controller: 64GB RAM, 8 vCPU		
	Dual 10GbE Base-T ports (100 Meters Max on CAT6A) - Integrated . Cable not included		
	Dual 10GbE ports with Short Reach Optics (300 Meters Max on OM4) - LC via SFP+ . Cable not		
	included		
	22x TrueNAS 18TB Enterprise Nearline SAS 7200RPM 512MB Cache		
	"Read Cache - 800GB SAS SSD (800 GB Total)		
	Write Cache - 16GB Overprovisioned SAS SSD (16 GB Total)		